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B/L
CODE DESERIPTION VDUCH# VENDOR VENDOR NAME INVOICE NO INV DATE DUE DATE  DIST AMOUNT L
201  ACCOUNTS PAYABLE e e o T
EERREEERRARRERERRTERATXIXRLLAXNARRR &
00000 030007 FEOQO0-Z1 FEEDING AMERICA, KENTUCKY'S 09/15/20 09/15/20 2,209.82 o
00000 DELETED VDUCHER 030007 _FEQOO-21 FEEDING _AMERICGA, KENTUCKY'S " 09/15/20_ _09/15/20 -7,209.82 iy
00000 SHIFPING 030008 FEOOO-21 FEEDINB AMERICA, KENWTLICKY'S 09/18/20 09/13/20 595.73 2
00000 FOOD FOR MOBILE PANTRY 030030 FEDOO-21 FEEDING AMERICA, KENTUCKY'S 0%/15/20 09/15/20 277.42 A
00000  AUG_VEHICLE MILEARBE 030012 _JA000-03 JACKSOM PURCHASE LOCAL OFFICIA 09715720 _09/15/20 P47.70 B
00000  DELETED VOUGHER 030012 JADOO-05 JACKSON PURCHASE LOCAL OFFICIA 09/15/20 09715720 —737.70 a0
00000 WAREHOUSE RENT 030012 JACOO-03 JACKSON PURCHASE LOCAL OFFICIA 09/18/20 09/13/20 2,000.00 ¥
00000 DELETED VOUCHER 030012 JADQO-03 JACKSON PURCHASE LOCAL OFFICIA 09/15/20_ Q9/15/20 ~2,000.00 2
00000 WAREHOUSE UTILITIES 030017 JAOOO-03 JACKSON PURCHASE LDCAL OFFICIA 09/15/20 09715720 1,990.70 w
00000 DELETED VOUCHER 030012 JAOOO-05 JACKSON PURCHASE LOCAL OFFICIA 09/15/20 09/15/20 ~1,990.70 x
OOO00 AUG VEHICLE MILEASE ___ 030028 JAD0D-05 JACKSOM FURCHASE LOCAL OFFICIA 09/15/20 _09/15/20 247.70 S
o000 AUG WAREMDUSE RENT 030078 JRO00-05 JACKSON PURCHASE LOCAL OFFICIA 09/15720 09/15/20 2,000.00 £
00000 AUB WAREHDUSE UTILITIES . 030028 JAOCOD-0S JACKSON PURCHASE LOCAL OFFICIA 09/15/20 09/15/20 1,970.70 =
00000 TIII-C1 OVERPMT _JUL AUB 1% 030082 MUOOO—14 MURRAY CALLOWAY COUNTY SENIDR _ 09/29/20__Q9/29/20 -&0.00 7
LOCATION 00000 TOTAL: 3,791.55
=
I — — - S —— i
ACCOUNT 201 TOTAL: 5,751.55 o
3
220 PAYROLL DEDUCTION PAYABLE -
EXEXIRERTTRIAA 5
00000 REMIT __030013 KEQOO~-19 KENTULKY EHILD SUPPORT ENFORCE __09/15/20 0%/15/20 272,50 <
GO0 REMIT 030091 KEOQO—19 KENTUCKY CHILD SUPPORT EWFORCE 09729720 09/29/20 272.90 £
00000 BARN REIM Q7/1&6~30/20 030042 09/29/20 O0%/29/20 113.91 =
00000 GARN REIM 0B/14~31-20 030082 _09/29/20  09/29/20. 113.91 by
00000 GARN REIM 0B/01-15/20 Jd30042 TO97E9720 09729720 113.91 =
00500 GARN REIM 07/16~31/20 030042 09/29/20 0F/29/20 113.91 .
00000 BARN REIM 09/1-13/20 030082 o L. 09/29/20 09/29/20___ _ 1i3.9% _w
e e =
LOCATION QCO0C TOTAL: i,114.55 2
2
S e ———— - —
ACCOUNT 220 TOTAL: 1,114.55 =
B4
22 STATE W/H — . T = . B,
FEEEESEEE NI TARETRERNAEARANLNAN -2
00000 BTATE W/H 0%/01-13/20 030014 KEOQO-38 KENTUCKY STATE TREASURER 09/15/20 _09/15/20 3,152.54 ]
00000 STATE W/H 09/16—30/20 030053 09729720 09729720 3,135.80 =
00000 030038 09/29/20 09/29/20 113.91 z
00000 030098 09/29/20 _09/29/20 —113.9% s,
00000 030059 09/25/20 09/29720 113.91 S
00000 DELETED VOUCHER a30037 09/29/20 09/29/20 -113.91 w
00000 Q30040 02/29/20 _09/29/20 113.91 &l
00000 LELE | EU YUULMER 030040 0F/2F/20 09/2%/20 -113.91 g
00000 030041 09/29/20 09/29/20 1.00 &
00000 DELETED YDUCHER 030061 09/29/20__09/29/20 =1.00 _=
0GH0G 030051 097397207 09/259720 112.91 =
00000 DELETED VDUCHER 030061  MIOOO-O 09/23/20 09/29/20 -112.91 o
e —— — I
- B THCATTON 00000 TOTALS &,288.34 1
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CODE DESCRIPTION VOUCH# VENDOR VEMNMDOR NAME INVDICE ND INV DATE DUE DATE  DIST AMOUNT p:
ACCOUNT 222 TOTAL: 5,288.34 B
L 5
226 ~DELTA DENTAL INSURANCE W/H PAYABLE B 2
SERRRRAREXARXRERERERALERREB AL EXAKENE 4
00000  10/01-31/20 DENTAL BILL PERIOD 030042 _DECQO-07 DELTA DEMTAL PLAN OF KENTUCKY L 09/29/20__09/29/20 . _ F,512.20 %
S "_14
LOCATION 00000 TOTAL: 3,812.20 3
— o
ACCOUNT 22& TOTAL: 3,512.20 B
n
430 DIRECT TRAVEL - i
EXRRRERRKERRERRRRERRRERREREREARARER - z
35000 SEPT 2020 TRAVEL 030083 ADDOO-19 STACEY COURTNEY 02/30/20  09/30/20 15.44 %
A — 5
LOCATION 35000 TOTAL: i5.44 5
. S - E
ACCOUNT 430 TDTAL: 15.44 b
=
440 DIRECT CONTRACTS - - 2
1!-’1ltlttttlt#!l!l';t!!lllll!t!!llll . ;‘%:
31701 AUE TIII-D DISEASE PREVENTION _ 030044 EBRO00-0B BRAVES COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMEN L Q9/29/20__09/29/20 _52,90 %
S — [
LOCATION 31701 TOTAL: 54.90 %
—_— L
32009 TITI HEALTH PROMDTIOM 030038 BAD00—08 BALLARD COUNTY SENIDR CITIZENS 08/29720 09/29/20 264,77 E
37005 DELETED VOUCHER 030038 BAOCOO-OB BALLARD COUNTY SENIOR CITIZENS 09/29/20 09/29/20 -264.77 o
32009 AUS TIII-B HEALTH PROMOTION 030037 BAODO-08 BALLARD COUNTY SENIOR CITIZENS. L 09/29/20 09/29/20 __ _ 268.77 _a
32008 AUG TI1I-B HEALTH PROMOTION D3004]1 CACCO-18 CARLISLE COUNTY SENIOR -CITIZEN 09/29/20 09/29/20 139.80 z
32005 AUG TIII-B HEALTH PROMOTION 030045 FUCOO-11 FULTON COUNTY SENIOR CITIZENS 09/29/20 09/29/20 1,%05.12 =
32005 AUB TIII-B HEALTH PROMOTION 030050 HIO00-09 HICKMAN COUNTY SENIOR CITIZENS 09/29/20 __09/29/20 259.89 i
32005 AUG TIII-B HEALTH FROMOTION 030063 MUOO0-14 MURRAY CALLOWAY COUNTY BENIOR 09/29/20  O9/29/20 1,593.32 =
I2005 DELETED VDUCHER 030063 HMUODO-14 MURRAY CALLOWAY COUMTY BENIOR 09/29/20 09/29/20 -1,593.32 =
32005 AUB TIIJ—B HEALTH PROMOTION 030082 MUO0O-14 MURRAY CALLOWAY COUNTY SENIOR_ _ _ _09/29/20  09/29/20 __ _ 1,99%.32 _ .
e o
B
LOCATION 32005 TOTAL: 4,162.60 %°
- 3
32008 AUS TIII-B TELE REASSURANCE 030038 BAOUO-0B BALLARD COONTY SENIDR CLTIZENS 09/29720  09/29/20 93.14 "g
" 32008 DELETED VDUCHER 030038 PAOOC—OB BALLARD COUNTY SENIDR CITIZENS 09/29/20 09/29/20 -98,14 =
32008 AUG TITI-B TELE REASSURANCE _ 030037 BAO0OO~0B BALLARD COUNTY SENIOR CITIZENS _ _ 09/29/20 __0%/29/20 95,14 i
32008 AUG TI1I-B TELE REASSURANCE 050041 CAOO0-1B CARLISLE COUNTY BENIOR CITIZEN 09/29/20 09/729/20 397.24 @
32008 AUG TIII-B TELE REASSURANCE 030045 FUOOO-11 FULTOM COUNTY SENIOR CITIZENS 09/29/20 09/29/20 429.00 =
32008 AUB TIIT-B TELE REASSURANCE 030050 HI000-09 HICKMAN COUNTY SENIOR CITIZENS 09/29/20 _09/29/20 154.94 £
32008 AUB TI{I-B TELE REASSURANCE 030057 MCOQQ—03 MCCRACKEN COUNTY GENIOR CITIZE 05/29/20 09/29/20 155,98 g
32008 TIII-B TELE REASSURANCE 030082 MUOOO-14 MURRAY CALLOWAY COUNTY BENIOR 09/27/20 09/29/20 0.00 ,HJ
- - M LOCATION 32008 TOTAL: 1,232.30 &
R
32009 AUB TIII- B TRANSPORTATION 030038 BAC0O-08 BALLARD COUNTY SENIOR CITIZENS 09/2%/20 _09/29/20 _ 141.93 i
32009 DELETED VOUCHER 030038 BADOO-08 BALLARD COUNTY SENIOR CITIZENS 09/29/20 09729720 -14i.93 L
z
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1 CODE

32009
32009
5 I2009
§ 32009

32010

DESCRIFPTION

32012
32012
32012
32012
32012
iZoiz
32012
32012
32012
F2012

I2013
32013
32013
32013

+ 3TOI3

32013
32013
37013
32013
I20i3

T -

32013

I2102

32103
32103
(RE}

32104
32104

AUG TI1II-B TRANSPORTATION Q30039 BAODO—08 BALLARD COUNTY SENIOR CITIZENS ____ . 09/29/20 09/29/20 __ 181,93
AUB TIII-B TRANSPORTATION 030041 CAGOO—18 CARLISLE COUNTY SENIOR CITIZEN 09/29/20 0%9/2%9/20 0.00 i
AUB TIII-B TRANSPORTATION 030053 MAOOO-41 MAYFIELD GRAVES COUNTY SENIOR 09/29/20 09/29/20 727.90 Al
AUB_TIII-B TRANSPORTATION 0ZT0037__MCOD0—05 MCCRACKEN GOUNTY SENIOR GITIZE _ _  O09/2%9/20 OF/29/20 2,343,590 ___ 5
B e "3
LOCATION 32009 TOTAL: 3,233.3% o
A
AUE TIII-B LEGAL SERVICES 030052 KEQOO0-31 KENTUCKY LEGAL AID 09/25/20 09/29/20 1,995.00 —i ;
e e LOCATION 32010 TOTAL: 1 149‘15;90_,: E
AUE TIII-C1 CONG MEALS 030038 BAOOO-08 BALLARD COUNTY SENIOR CITIZENS u/29/20 09/29/20 2,201.92 ,—'! -
DELETED VOUCHER 030038 BAOD0-08 BALLARD COUNTY SENIOR CITIZENS 0/29/20 _09/29/20 -2,201.92 o
AUG TITI-C1 CONG MEALS 030039  BACOO~08 BALLARD COUNTY SENIOR CITI1ZENS 09/29/20  Q9/29/20 2,201.92 g
AUE TIII-C1 CONB MEALS 030041 CACO0-18 CARLISLE COUNTY SENIOR CITIZEN 0F/29/20 0R/29/20 1,135.20 5
12  AUG TEII-C1 CONS_MEALS _ 030045 FUO0O—11 FULTON COUNTY SENIOR CITIZENS ) _Q9/29/20__09/29/20 ___ 2,938.70 __ _ &
ALS TITI-C1L CONG MEALS 030030 HICOO-0F HICKWAN COUNTY SENIDR CITIZENS 07/29/20 09/29/20 - 595.92 3
AUG TIII-C1l CONG MEALS 030033 MAGOO—41 MAYFIELD GRAVES COUNTY SENIOR 09/29/20 0%/29/20 5,130.41 i
AUE TIII-C1 CONB MEALS 030037 MCOD0-03 MCCRACKEN COUNTY SEMIDR CITIZE 09/29/20  0%9/29/20 3.419.08 3
TIII-C1 MEALS QVERPMT JULAUBLY OI00&3 MUCDD-14 MURRAY CALLOWAY COUNTY SENIOR 09/29/20 09/29/20 -460.00 &
DELETED VOUCHER 030063 MUCDO-1% MURRAY CALLOWAY COUNTY SENIODR 0F/29/20 09/29/20 &0.00 -
P o <
e - - o
LOCATION 32012 TOTAL: 19,42i.43 & 2
5 8
AUB TIII-CZ HOME DEL MEALS ___ 030038 BACD0-08 BALLARD COUNTY SENIOR CITIZENS 09/29/20__09/29/20 3.894.50 2 §
DELETED VOUECHER 030038 BAOC0O-08 BALLARD COUNTY SENIOR CITIZENS 09/29/20 09/29/20 -3,894.30 %
AUB TIII-C2 HOME DEL MEALS 030039 BAODO-0B BALLARD COUNTY SENIOR CITIZENS 09/29/20 09/29/20 ¥,974.50 el
_AUB_TIIT-C2 HOME DEL MEALS 030041 CAO00-iB CARLISLE COUNTY SENIOR CITIZEN 09/29/20  09/29/20 2,618.83 b
AUG TITI-CZ FOME DEL MEALS 030045 FUC0O-11 FULTON COUNTY SENLOR CITIZENS 09/29/20 09/29/20 &,722.20 £
AUE TIFI-CZ HOME DEL MEALS 030050 HICOO-0F HICKMAN COUNTY SENIDR CITIZENS 09/29/20 0/29/20 5,143.93 gl
AUB TIII-C2 HOME DEL MEALS 030055 MACOO—41 MAYFIELD GRAVES COUNTY SENMIOR 09729/20 09/29/20 10,990,681 K
AUB TIiI-C2 HOME DEL MEALS 030056 MCO00-05 MCCRACKEN CDUNTY SEMIOR GITIZE 0%/29/20 09/29/20 3,9687.50 4
AUB TIEI-C2 HOME DEL MEALS 030057 MCOO0-03 MCCRACKEN COUNTY SENIOR CITIZE 09/29/20 09/29/20 20,395.75 &l
AUB TIII-C2 HOME DEL MEALS 030043 _ MUOOD-14 MURRAY CALLOWAY COUNTY SENIOR _ 09/29/20  09/29/20 18,11%.80 _al
DELETED VOUCHER OS0063 ~ RUDUO-14 MURRAY CALLOWAY COUNTY SENIOR 09/29/20 09/29/20 -18,11%.80 E
ALB TIII-C2 HOME DEL MEALS 030082 MUDDD—14 MURRAY CALLOWAY CDUNTY SENIOR 09/29/20 09/29/20 18,119.80 B
____________ =
T LOCATION 32013 TOTAL:z 73, s @
il
JUL HOMECARE HOME REPAIR 030072 WEQOO-13 WEST KENTUCKY ALLIED SERVICES __ _ _  _ 09/2%/20 09/29/20 _ _ 1
TUI0Y ADE AOMECARE HOME REPAIR 030073 WEOOG-13 WEST KENTUCKY ALLIED SERVICES ™ 09729730 ~ 09/29/20 z
LOCATION 32102 TOTALs 269.04 _
R S ] -
alE HOMECARE ESCORT 030049 HEDOO-13% HELP AT HOME, LLC . 09/29/20 0%/29/20 0.00 5
AUS HOME ESCORT 030030 HIOO00-09 HIECKMAN COUNTY SENIOR CITIZENS = _ _ 09/29/20 09/29/20 187,50 i
/i HOMECARE ESCORT 030035 MADOL-41 MAYFIELD GRAVES COUNTY SENIOR 09/29/30 0R/29/20 392.03 s
. .. L DCATION 32103 TOTAL) 579.93.__ ¢
JUL HOMECARE RESPITE 030072 WEOO0-13 WEST KENTUCKY ALLIED SERVICES 09/29/20 09/29/20 1,594.39 =p
AUB HOMECARE RESPITE 030073  WEOQO-13 WEST KENTUCKY ALLIED SERVICES 09/29/20 _0%/29/20 1_,19@_,19_____;3'_
=== el 3
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__LOCATION 32104 TOTALI_ __ 3,365.09 T
32105 AUS HOMECARE HOME MANASEMENT 030049 HEO0O-13 HELP AT HOME, LLC 09/2%9/20 09/29/20 %,770.65 ;
LOCATION 32105 TOTAL® 9,770.65
32106 AUG HOMECARE PERBONAL CARE 030049 HEOOO-13 HELF AT HOME, LLC __09/29/20 09/29/20 2,746.62 s
_____________ htH
LOCATION 3210& TOTAL: 2,7486.62 =
I . N )
107 AUG HOMECARE HOME DEL MEALS 030038 BACOD-08 BALLARD COUNTY SENIOR CIi1I1ZENS 09729720 09/29/20 931.50 &
32107 DELETED VDUEHER 030038 BAOOO—08 BALLARD COUNTY SENIOR CITIZENS 09/29/20 09/29/20 ~931.30 #
32107 AUG HOMECARE HOME DEL MEALS 0350039 BAOOO-08 BALLARD COUNTY SENIOR CITIZENS 09729420 09/27/20 931.50 oy
210 AUG FINFECARE HOME DEL MEALS  OS0041 CADCO-18 CARLISLE COUNTY BENIUR CITIZEN 09/29/20 09/29/20 321.48 e
32107 AUG HOMECARE HOME DEL MEALS 030045 FUODO-11 FULTON COUNTY SENIOR CITIZENS 09/29/20 09/29/20 591.09 2
32107 AUG HOMECARE HOME DEL MEALS 030050 _HIO00—0% HICKMAN COUNTY SENIDR CITIZENS 09/29/20  Q/29/20 554 .06 &
T=lli T Ald HOMECARE HOME DEL MiALS OZ0055 “MAOUO-A1 MAYFIELD GRAVES COUNTY SENIDR 0%/299/20 09/29/20 2,771.01 @
52107 AUG HOMECARE HOME DEL MEALS 030034 MCODO-05 MCCRACKEN COUNTY BENIDR CITIZE 09/29/20 OR/29/20 8209.62 o
3210f A6 HOMECARE HOME DEL MEALS 0Z0057 MCOO0~0S MCCRACKEN COUNTY EBENIOR CITIZE 09/29/20 _Q9/29/20 1,167.7& 5
ABH E DEL MEALS 050063 MDOO0-14 MURKRAY CALLOWAY COUNTY SENIOR 07729720 09/29/20 482.04 =
32107 DELETED VOUCHER 0300463 MUOOG-~14 MURRAY CALLOWAY COUNTY SENIOR 09/29/20 09/29/20 -&482.04 :
37107 AUG HOMECARE HOME DEL MEALS 030082 HMUOOO—-14 MURRAY CALLOWAY COUNTY SENIOR 09/29/20 09/29/20 &B82.04 =
—————————————— ]
LOCATION 32107 TOTAL: 7.828.8986 3
%
I iT HOMECAET BUPPLIES — T 030072 WEGOO-13 WEST KENTUCKY ALLIED SERVICES 05729720 09/29/20 5,501.15 3
327110 AUG HOMECARE SUPPLIES 030073 WEQ0O-13 WEST KENTUCKY ALLIED SERVICES 09/29/20 09/29/20 4,591.33 Z,
[ — ;;I
— . LGCATION 32110 TOTALE i0,592.48° 2
=l
L
32111 AUR HOMECARE CHORE 030049 HEQOO—13 HELP AT HOME, LLC 09/29./20  09/29/20 71-48 T
P —————— Y v._;:
LOCATION 32111 TOTAL: 71.46 E
i
T30 jlo, TITLE W S GE5072  WEOGO—1~ WEST KENTUCKY ALLIED SERVICES 09/25720 09/29/20  12,400.82 g‘r
32300 AUB TITLE V SESEP 030073 WEOOO—13 WEST KENTUCKY ALLIED SERVICES 09/29/20 Q9729720 10,745.86 E
: iy
LOCATION 32300 TOTALE: 2“3,1‘4‘5.69""‘%
-
. e — i
ACCOUNT 240 TOTAL: 157,542.99 =
450 DIRECT DOTHER ) _ . o . )
N Nriiiti riiiigaitisetstiiiayeiieg -
12000 ARCOIS DESKTOP MAINT 030043 ES000-01 E.S.R.I. 93902164 09/29/20 09/2%/20 £30.00 =
. . g |
LOCATION 12000 TOTAL: &30.00 %
#,
30700 HOSTING SUBSCRITION FEE 030080 WEODD-07 WELLSKY 09/29/20  09/29/20 300.00 2
LOCATION 30700 TOTAL: 300.00 5
=

OIO0YS  GQUDD0—-01 OUILC CORFORATION 09/29/30 09729770 &7 .98

\ela 1l
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CODE PESECRIPTION VOUCHE VENDOR VENDOR N A HE INVDICE NO INV DATE DUE DATE DIST AMOUNT E
31300 W/E G9/05/20 INV 38877 030021 TEOOO-12 TEMPS FLUS DF PADUCAH, INC. 38877 0%715/20 O9/15/20 307.1% __T
31300 W/E 0B/29/20 INV 3BB2% 030022 TEO000-1Z TEMPES PLUS DF PADLCAH, INC. 38821 09715/20 0%/15/20 290.75 =
31300 DELETED VOUCHER 030022 TEOOO-1Z TEMPS PLUS OF PADUCAH, ING. 38821 09/15/20 09/15/20 -290.75 4
31300  W/E 08/29/20 INV 3882i _ _ 030029 __TEQOO-12 TEMPS PLUS DF PADUCAH., INC. 38821 = O9/i5/20 O9/i5/20 = _290.73 . _ 4
T1Z00 W/E 09/19/20 INV 38983 030067 TEOUO-12 TEMPFS PLUS DF FADUCAH, INC. 38983 09/29/20  09/29/20 307.13 =
21300 W/E 09/12/20 INV 38932 030068 TEOOO—12 TEMPE PLUS OF PADUCAH, INC. 38932 09/29/20 09/29/20 245.70 b
31300 CELL 030025 VEOOO-13 VERIZON WIRELESS 9842207975 _0%/15/20  09/13/20 —20.01 ___“_;f
LOCATION 31300 TOTAL: 1,238.70
5T560  GUBSCRIPTION FEE 530080 WECDO-07 WELLERY . 05739/20° "09/29/20 x
LOCATION 31300 ToTAL: 57z :
31700 HOSTINBG SUBSCRIPTION FEE 030080 WEQOO-07 WELLSKY 09/29/20 09/29/20 1,500.00 ;
- LOCATION 31700 TDTAE:—_____—I:;OE.OE_%
21900 HOSTING SUBECRIFTION FEE 030080  WEQOO-07 WELLSKY 09/29/20 _09/29/20 £75.00 5
LOCATION 31900 TOTAL: T &75.00 ;
I20ZZ  HOSTING SUBSCRIPTION FEE 030080 WEODO—O7 WELLIKY - 09/29/20 09/29/20 2,363,687 E
LODATION 32025 TOTAL:  _ 2,363.89
32026 HOSTING SUBSCRIPTION FEE 030080 WEQOO-07 WELLSKY 09/29/20 09/29/20 2,712.456 _,
Tt TLOCATION 326FTDTA|:__—““E.;I;.45 ':
32027 HOSTING SUBSCRIPTION FEE 050080 WEOCOG—07 WELLSKY . __ 09/29/20 09/29/20 2,712.44 %
LOCATION 32027 TOTAL: ;:;I;.u. ::
32109  HOSTING SUBSCRIPTION FEE 0300B0 WEODO-07 WELLSKY T T 09/29/20 09/29/720 3,463.23 %
e e _ LOCATION 32109 TOTAL: &3.2‘7 aj
32500 ARCEIE DESKTOF MAINT 030043 ES000-01 E.G.R.I. 93902148 O09/29/20 09/29/20 420.00 %
T TTTTTTLDEATION T32500 TIJTAI-.-:____-::;;;.OO z
32600 HOSTING SUBSCRIFTION FEES 030080 WEQOQ—07 WELLSKY 09/29/20 _09/29/20 3,000.00 ?‘
LOCATION 32600 TOTAL: - 3,000.00 -
33606 RESFITE SERVICES alcd™ — — ~ ~ 030025  WEOOO-14 WEST KENTUCKY ALLIED SERVICES 09/187/20 09/18/20 “4,362.73 ;:.
e LOCATION 32406 TotAL: ;7;62115__§
32607 SUPPLIES 030077 HDOOO-10 HDIS 09/29/20  09/29/20 714.14 :
— e e e N S3E6T TGRS 1A
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l
32700  HDSTING BUBSCRIPTION FEE O¥6080  WEOOU-07 WELLSKY ToTTmTT T T T 09729720 09/29/20 522.00 &
e et e e e =
o _LOCATION 32700 TOTAL:_ 822,00 .
TI400 PADD ENVELDPES 030078 MAOOD—37 MAYFIELD PRINTING, INC. 09/29/20 09/29/20 57.80 3
33400 BULK MAIL 030070 US000—0% U.S. POBTMABTER  _ _ . - | Q9/29/20 _09/29/20 .. 400.00__ .3
T o,
LOCATION 33400 TOTAL: 457.80 3
- R K
34200 MONTHLY LIC FEE INV 15163 030001 ANOOO—17 ANNKISSAM 15163 09/15/20 09/15/20 1,000.00 z
34200 SEPT 2020 HIPFA BERVER HOBTING 030040 BF000-01 BFORTRESS LLC 0929720 09./29/20 500.00 b
34200  W/E 09/05/20 INV 38677 030021 _TEOOO-12 TEMPS PLUS OF PADUCAH, INC. _ 39877 _09/15/20 _09/15/20 _ _ A27.80 ¥
34200 W/E 09/15720 INV 589683 030047 TEOOO-i2 TEMPS PLUS OF PADUCAH, INC. 38983 09/2%/20 09/29/20 562.30 E
34700 W/E 09/12/20 INV 38932 030048 TEOOD-12 TEMPS PLUS OF PADUCAH, INC. 38932 09/29/20 O0%/29/20 450.00 =
e B
LOCATION 34200 TOTAL: 2,940.00 2
34300  HUMECARE 800 LINE 030005 DI000—02 DIALDE TELECOMMUNICATIONS _ __ . o13/20 QAAS/20 . AR.50 __a::
34300 HOMECARE LDCAL 026005 DIO00-0Z DIALOE TELECOMMUNICATIONS 09/15/20 09/15/20 31.25 2
— ——— N LOCATION 34300 TOTALY . 39.75 . -
2
34400 HOMECARE 800 LINE 030005 DIQOD-02 DIALOE TELECOMMUNICATIONS 09/15/20 0%/15/20 18.50 5
34400 HOMECARE LOCAL ______o30005 _DIO0O-02 DIALOG TELECOMMUNICATIONS _ __ _ _______ _0%/15/20 09/15/20_ . 31.23__ ¥
LOCATION 34400 TOTAL: 49.75 3
-
38300 ARCBIS DEBKTOF MALNT 630043 ES000-01 E.S.R.I. “YEg02164  09/29/20 09/29/20 1,8680.00 B
#5300 SEPT BIS COMPUTER LEASE VII 030017 JADOO-0S JACKBON PURCHASE LODCAL OFFICIA 09/15/20 09/15/20 &8.35 !
35300 DELETED_VOUCHER 030012 JAO00-05 JACKSDN PURCHASE LOCAL OFFICIA . __09/15/20 03/1%/20 -68.56 3
ZE5306  BEPT B1S COMP LEASE VI %0028 JAGO0-05 JACKSON FURCHASE LOCAL OFFICIA 09715720 09/15/20 30.B5 3
————tEmEm——————— oM
. _ LOCATION 35300 TOTAL: 1,710.85 _ 3
35500 ARCOIS DESKTOP MAINT 0T0043 EBOO0-01 E.S.R.I. 93902148  0F/29/20 09/29/20 &30.00
35500 SEPT GIS COMPUTER LEABE VIIT 030012 JACO0-05 JACKSON PURCHASE LOCAL OFFICIA 09/19/20 Q9/15/20 2.00
ELETED VOUCHE a 00015 JADOO—05 JACKSON PURLHASE LOCAL OFFICIA 09715/20 09/15/20 —2.00
35500 SEPT GIS COMP LEASE VII 030028 JADOO-0S JACKSON PURCHASE LOCAL OFFICTA 09715720 09/15/20 30.85
S — —— =T T GCATION 35500 TOTAL: TT&60.85
354600 ARCGIS DEBKTOP MAINT 030043 ES000-01 E.S.RoB. . . oo oo 93902164 __09/29/20_0%/29/20 . 840.00 .
580 ——— EG01Z JROD0—0S5 JACKSON PURCHABE LOCAL OFFICIA : 05/18/20 09/15/20 1,149.92
35400 DELETED VOUCHER 0%00l2 JAOD0-05 JACKSON PURCHASE LOCAL OFFICIA 0/153/20 09/13/20 ~1,145,92
35600 SEPT @18 COMP LEASE VII 030098 JAOO0—05S JACKSOM PURCHASE LOCAL OFFICIA | _ 09/18/20__09/15/20 &.86
LOCATION 35800 TOTAL: 846.84
=gIG0 SUPPLIES T ozooig HDODO—OY WDIS ——— T T TTTTTG5715/200 69715720 %, 568508
35700 SUPFLIES 030048 HDOOO-0P HDIS 09/29/20 0%/29/20 1,971.57

COCATION 35700 TOTAL®

PR EITRLE PP IR gy g R AF S CIEAEE )
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PURCHASE AREA DEV. DIST
08:1B:45 02 Oct 2020 YVOUCHER REBISTER FOR M/E 09 30720 PABE: 7
E,L J— P —— . [ —— - et e - = R A k¢ R = = R P —————— — - e | e i
" DDE HESCRIPFITION ViUCH® VENDOR VWENDOR MNAME fNVOICE NO INV DATE DUE DATE  DIST AMOUNT
76000 SUPPLIEC T 030075 GQUO00—01 QUILL CORPORATION T09729/20 09729720 &7.97
34000 W/E 09/05/20 INV 38877 030021 TEC00-i2 TEMPS PLUS OF PADUCAH, INC. 8877 09/15/20 09/15/20 314.44
38000 W/E_0B/29/20 INY 38821 030022 TEQOO-1Z TEMPS PLUS OF PADUCAH, ING. 8821 09/15/20 _09/15/20 297.87
Falsin DECETED VIOWCHER o005 TEODO—12 TEMPS PLUS OF PADUCAH, INC. 38821 09715720 09/15/20 ~297.67
35000 W/E 0B/29/20 INV 38821 GIN029 TEODO-17 TEMPS PLUS OF PADUCAH, INC. 38821 09/15/20 02/15/20 297 .67
356000 W/E 09/1%/20 INV 38993 030067 TEOOO-12 TEMPE PLUS OF PADUCAH, INC. IE9ES __09/29/20 09/39/20 _ _ 318.44
I&000 W/E 09712/20 TNV 38932 030048 TEOOO-12 TEMPS PLUS OF PADUCAH, INC. 38932 T 09/29/20 09/29/20 251.85
35000 CELL 030023 VEO000-13 VERIZON WIRELESE 9E42207978 09/15/20 0Q9/15/20 20.00 |
. - L g =g 3 i}
LOCATION 34000 TOTAL: 1,266.07 i
il
- - 4]
35100 POSTABE 630070 USO00-03 U.S. POSTMASTER 09/29/20__09/232/20 170.00 '_.'
LOCATION 346100 TOTAL: 170.00 %
<£550  W/E 05705730 TRV 38677 030021 TEO00-12 TEMPY PLUS UF PADUCAH, . INC. 6877 09718720 09/157%0 36.56 %
ILZ00 W/E 0B/29/20 INV 38821 030022 TEOD0O-12 TEMFE PLUS DF PADUCAH, INC. 38621 09/13/20 08/18/20 Z4.61 )
I&I00 DELETED VOUCHER 030022 TEQOO-12 TEMPS PLUS OF PADUCAH, INC. 38821 09/13/20__09/15/20 —34.61 =
00 W/E 0i/29/20 INV 3881 030029 TEODO-12 TEMPS PLUS OF PADUGAH, INC. 38621 09718/20 09715770 34,61 =
Z&300 W/E 09/19/20 INV 38983 030067 TEODO-12 TEMPS FLUS OF PADUCAH, INC. 38983 09/29/20 09/29/20 36.56 ks
36300 W/E 09/12/20 INV 38932 030068 TEOOD-1i2 TEMPS PLUS OF PADUCAH, INC. 38932 09/29/20  09/29/20 29.23 i
: ADUCAH, INC.  3B932 = 0F9/27/=0 UF/ey/ed . —=:on &
LOCATION 36300 TOTAL: 135.98 &
900 g0H 148 Q307S  (1L000-01 GUILL CURFORATION 09729720 09/29/20 15.10 2
35900 W/E 09/05/20 INV 38877 030021 TEOOO-12 TEMPS PLUS OF PADUCAH, INC. 38877 09/15/20 09/15/20 73.12 |
36700 W/E 08/29/20 INV 38821 030022 TEQ0Q-12 TEMPS PLUS DF PADUCAH, INC. 38821 09/15/20__09/18/20 69.22 =
3890 DEL! | ED VOUCHER 030052 TEODO—1Z TEMPS PLUS OF FADUCAH, INC. 38821 097157206 05715720 —67 .22 K]
Z&700 030022 TEOQOO-12 TEMPS PLUS OF PADUCAH, ING. 38821 09/15/20 09/715/20 1.00 &1
24700 DELETED VOUCHER 030022 TECOO-12 TEMFE PLUS OF PADUCAH, INC. 38821 09/15/20 09/15/20 -1.00 i
T T D50022 TE000-12 TEMPS PLUS OF PADUCAH, INC. S8821 09713720 09/15/20 8.00 r
36900 DELETED VOUCHER 030022 TEO0O0-1Z TEMPS PLUS OF PADUCAH, INC. 38821 0F/15/20 QF/15/20 -B.00 e
34700 W/E 0B/2%9/20 INV 38821 030029 TEDOO-1Z TEMPS PLUS OF PADUCAH, INC. 38821 09/15/20 09/15/20  69.22 5
0T WIE 09719720 0%0067  TEODO—12 TEMPS PLUS OF PADUCAH, INC. Tage3 O9729/20 09729720 73.12 ﬁ
35900 W/E 09/12/20 INV 38932 030048 TEODOO-12 TEMPS PLUS OF PADUCAH, INC. 38932 09/29/20 09/29/20 58.50 =
m————tm————— W2
T T LOCATIDN 3&900 TOTAL: 289 .04 ;1
P
37100 WAREHDUSE PHONE 030005 DIO0O-02 DIALDG TELECOMMUNICATIONS 09/15/20 0%/15/20 10.41 &
71w T WASTE DISPOBAL —OS0076 REOO0-23 REPUBLIC SERVICEE #7974 Q9729720 09729720 50%.98 &
£7100 W/E 08/729/20 INV 38822 030019 TEOOD-12 TEMFE PLUS OF PADUCAH, INC. 8022 09/15/20 09/15/20 105.00 z
E7100 W/E 09/05/20 INV 38878 030020 TEO00-12 TEWPS_PLUS OF PADUCAH, INC. _ 38878 09/18/20 _ 09/15/20 112,90 o
W7E O5719720 1w 8784 030066 TEOOO-1F TEMPS PLUS OF PADUCAH, INC. 3B9aa 07/ 29720 07/29/20 105.00 L
37100 W/E 09/12/20 INV 3ZB9I3 030067 TEODO-12 TEMPS PLUS OF PADUCAH, INC. 30933 09/29/20 09/29/20 150.00 =
3710¢ _ WAREHOUSE CELL 030025 VEO0O-13 YERIZON WIRELESS 9862207975 09/15/20 09/15/20 40.01 [
FAILOL ETTTY CTTTER 7 DIS WATER 036071 WA0OO-13 | WALMART COMMUNITY7SYNCE T 09729/20 09729720 3.04 %
LOCATION 37100 TOTAL: 730.94 o
_ - - —— L =
38100 W/E 09/19/20 INV 38783 030067 TEOOD-12 TEMPS PLUS OF PADUCAH, INC. 38983 0R/29/20 OF/29/20 08.78 =
38100 W/E 09/12/20 INV 38932 030068 TEOOO—1Z TEMPS FLUES OF PADUCAH, INC. 38932 09/29/20 _09/29/20 1i.70 .z

e )
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YODUCHER

REBGISTER FOR M

09 /30720

PABE: 8

B/L . .
CODE PESBCRIFTIDN VOUCH® VENDOR VENDOR NAME INVOICE NO INV DATE DUE DATE  DIST AMOUNT .'_
- LOCATION 38100 TOQTAL:  _ _20.48 __3

3

38200 SEPT TRAVEL 030079 ADDOO-0Z STACEY SMITH 09/29/20 09/29/20 39.72 :7_
_OCATION 38260 TOTAL: — 59.72 ?

£

38400 FREIGHT 030004 CO000-17 CONSOLIDATED PAPER GROUP, INC. _ 09/15/20 09/15/20 ___ _  _1.80 o
38400 DL FILTER/ BRO KLEEN 030032 FADOD-0& FALDER'S INC 09715720 09/15/20 27.96 i
38400 REFRIGERATED FODD TRK RENTAL 030009 BIO00-01 BIBSON TRUCK LINES LLC R34413 Q9/15/20 09715/20 1,831.20 s
38400 REFER TRAILER — FLEET ONE 030028 JADOD—08 JACKSON PURCHASE LOCAL OFFICIA 09/15/20  09/15/20 576.28 _
38400 5 BAL. DL CAN/ SPDUT FUNNEL 030017 “MADGO-49 MAYFIELD TRUE VALLE a9/15/20 09/15/20 39.96 i
#8400 DELETED VDUCHER 030017 MACOO—43 MAYFIELD TRUE VALUE 09/15/20 0F/15/20 -89.94 3
38400 _ 5GAL DL CAN/ SPOUT FUNMEL 030034 MAOQO—43 MAYFIELD TRUE VALUE . _Q9/15/20__09/153/20 15,87 &5
38400~ WASTE DISFOBAL " 030074 REQOO-23 REFPUBLIC SERVICES W/796 09/729/20 0%/29/20 202.99 2
38400 MAINT AT WAREHOUSE 030033 RIOO0D-02 RICK'S ELECTRIG, INC 31261 09/15/20 09/15/20 256.07 &
38400 W/E 0B/29/20 INV 389022 030019 TEOODO-12 TEMPS PLUS OF PADIJCAH,__;L\I_E_._ 38822 09/13/20_ 0F/15/20 180.00 =,
38400 W/E 09/05/20 INV 389878 030020 TEOOO-12 TEMPS PLUS OF PADUCAH, INC. 38878 09/15/20 09/15/20 217.50 E
38400 W/E 09/19/720 0300646 TEQDO-12 TEMPS PLUS OF PADUCAH, INC. 38984 09/29/20 OF/Z9/Z0 270.00 &
38400 W/E 09/12/20 INV 38933 030069 TEOOO-~12 TEMPS PLUS_OF PADUCAH, INC, 38933 _09/29/20__Q9/29/20 _ . .__133.00 _ =
38400 KITTY LITTER/ DIS WATER 030071 WAR000-1i WALMART COMMUNITY/SYNCE 09/29/20 0F/29/20 5.04 :a-
LOCATION 38400 TOTAL: 3,750.41__%

FEN

38800 FOOD FOR MOBILE PANTRY 030030 FEODO-21 FEEDING AMERICA, KENTUCKY'S 09/15/20 0P/15/20 1,932.40 §
B .

LOCATION 38800 TOTAL: 1,952.40 & i

3

38900 LFF 030044 FEOOO-21 FEEDING AMERICA, XENTUCKY'S 09729720 OF9/29/20 1,507.30 @
———— e e e e e e e -;|

LOCATION 38900 TOTAL: 1,507.50 'il

3

39000 2.5 BAL DEF FLUID 030027 AUOD0-01 AUTO TIRE & PARTS A 09/15/20 09/15/20 19.98 ?
39000 FRIEBHT 030004 CO000-17 CONSOLIDATED PAPER BROUP, INC. 09/15/20 09/15/20 1.30 b
39000 WAREHOUSE PHONE 030005 DIOOO—0Z DIALOG TELECOMMUNICATIONS 09/15/20 09/15/20 10.42 pr
39000 SHIPPING 030007 FEOOD-21 FEEDING AMERICA, KENTUCKY S 097158720 09/13/20 093,73 =1
39000 DELETED VOUCHER 030007 FEO0O—21 FEEDING AMERICA, KENTUCKY'S 09/13/20 09/13/20 395,73 g
39000 SHIPPINB 030030 FEDO0-21 FEEDING AMERICA. KENTUCKY'S 07/15/20 0QF/19/20 w9873 =
39600~ NON FODD ITEMS/ SHIPEING —GE0044 FEOOO—21 FEEUING AMERICA, KENTUCKY'E 0%/29/720 09/29/70 $20.99 g
39000 FUEL WAREHDUSE TRK FLEET ONE 030028 JAO00-05 JACKSON PURCHASE LOCAL OFFICIA 09/15/20 ©09/15/20 423,18 =
39000 WASTE DISPOSAL 030076 REOOD—2I REPUBLIC SERVICES #796 09/29/20  09/29/20 202.99____ ®
9000 FBINT AT WAREHOUSE 030033 RIO00-02 RICK' S ELECTRIC, INC 31261 09715720 09715720 256.07 g
39000 W/E 08/29/20 INV 38322 030019 TEQOO-12 TEMPS PLUB OF FADUCAH, INC. IBE22 Q9/15/20 09/15/20 30.00 =
3000 W/E_09/05/20 INV 38878 030020 TEOGO-12 TEMPE PLUS OF PADUCAH, INC. 38678 = 09/15/20 09/15/20 247.50 &
IP000  W/E 09719720 INV 30984 0X00&6 TEDOO-12 TEMPS PLUS OF PADUCAH, INC. 38904 Q729730 O9/25/20 43,00 5y
FP000 W/E 09/712/20 INV 38933 030089 TEOOO—12 TEMPS PLUS OF FPADUCAH, INC. 39933 09/29/20 O09/29/20 37.90 é:
39000 KITTY LITTER/DIS WATER 030071 WADOO~-11 WALMART COMMUNITY/SYNCE 09/29/20 _09/239/20 5.04 #
Ty R TTE tim CARTRINEL TSNS L e — = -
LOCATION 39000 TOTAL: 2,795.50 g

1 - 5
25100 FEDEX EXPRESS BERVICES 030004 FEOGD-0B FEDERAL EXFREES 71i789113 09/15/20 09/15/20 35.91 =
L =

LOCATION 39100 TOTAL: __ _ 3D %
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Sk
CoDE

37102
39102

32200
39200

39300
9300
I9300
HP300
39300
39300
32300

39400
39400
CYn T
39400
39400
39400

39300
39500

e

394600

40000

40000

DESCRIFTION

CoOMM CREDLT REFPORT

CREDIT REPORTS

W/E 07/19/20 INV 38983
W/E 09712720 INV 3B932

WAREHDUSE PHONE
WASTE DISPOSAL.
W/E 08/29/20 INV 38822

W/E 0%/03/20 INV 38878
W/E 09/12/20 INV 38984
W/E O9/12/20 INV IBI33

KITTY LITTER/ DIS WATER

DL FILTER/ BRO KLEEN

__REFRIBERATED FOOD TRK RENTAL

TTREFERTRAILER-FLEET ONE

S BAL DL CAN/ SFOUT FUNNEL

DELETED VOUCHER

56aAL DL CAN/ SPOUT FUNNEL

W/E 09/19/20 INV 38783
W/E 09712720 INV 38932

W/E 09719720 INV 38983

W/E O9/712/20 INV 38932

W/E 09/19/20 INV 38783

W/E 09713720 INV 38932

09/19/20 INV 38983
09/12/20 INV_ 38932

W/E
W/E

11000 W/E 09719720 INV 35983

41000

W/E 09/12/20 INV 38732

PURCHASE AREA DEWV DIST.
VOUCHER REGIESETER FOR M/E 09 /30720 PABE: ¥

VOUCH# VENDOR VENDOR NAME TTINVOICE NO TNV DATE DUE DATE  DIST AMOUNT 3

030081 BUOOO-19 BUSINESS CREDIT REFORTS, INC. 09/29/20 _ 09/29/20_ _ I

030023 TROOD-0Z TRANS UNION LLC 0BOO10B3  09/15/20 09/15/20 &

Y

A

. LOCATION 39102 TI TDT_BLL_....___?B.-_ﬁQ__E

030047 TEQOO-12 TEMPS PLUS OF FADUCAH, INC. 38983 09/29/20 09/29/20 8.77 %

030068 TEO0O—12 TEMPS PLUS OF PADUCAH, INC- z8932_ 09/29/20_09/29/20 _ 1170 _____

____________ i

LOCATION 39200 TOTAL: 20.47 53

030005 DIOO0—02 DIALDO TELECOMMUNICATIONS T T T To9/15/20 09715720 10.42 "f

030076 REQO0—2T REPUBLIC SERVICES #7946 09/29/20 09/29/20 202.99 .

030019 TEODO-12 TEMPS PLUS OF _FADUGAH, INC. 38622 09/15/20 09/15/20 22,50 o

030020 TEQQD—12 TEMPS FLUS OF PADUCAH, INC. 38878 0e9/15/20 09715720 210.00 %

030066 TEOGO-1Z TEMPS PLUS OF PADUCAH, INC. 38994 09/29/20 09/29/20 150.00 =

030069 TEOOO—1Z2 TEMPE PLUS I;IE__P_QQL_IC_:QI_—I_, INC- 38933 09/29/20 _ 09/29/20 i5,00 i

030071 WAGOO-11 WALMART COMMUNITY/SYNCE 0F/29/20 09/29/20 5.04 .

3 _LOCATION 39300 TOTAL: 615.95 __&

030032 FAOC0D-0& FALDER'S INC 09/15/20 Q9/15/20 11.98 &

030009 BID00-01 BIBSON TRUCK LINES LLE  R34413 _  09/15/20_ 09/15/20 __784.80Q &

030028 JAGD0-05 JACKSON PURCHASE LOCAL OFFICLA 0F/15/20 0Q9/15/20 2446.98 2

030017 MACOO-43 MAYFIELD TRUE VALLE 0F/13/20 0Q/13/20 6.99 &

030017 MAODO-45 MAYFIELD TRUE VALUE 09/15/20 _Q9/15/20__ ~6.99 ]

030034 MACOO-243 MAYFIELD TRUE VALUE O%/15/20 09/15/20 20.08 =

e e 5._

LOCATION 39400 _TOTAL: 1,063.84 o

=h

0300647 TEQOO0-12 TEMPS PLUS OF PADUCAH, INC. 38983 OF/29/20 OQ9/29/20 4.39 f-g

030048 TEO00-12 TEMPS PLUS OF PADUCAH, INC. _ 38932 0F/29/20  09/29/20 5 e
LOCATION 39500 TOTAL: 10.24

6300567 TEOOO-IZ TERPS PLUS OF PADUCAM, INC. ~ 38983~ 09729720 09/29/720 %.38 g

030068 TEO0O-12 TEMPS PLUS DF PADUCAH, INC. 38932 OF/TP/20 09,29/20 5.85 2

e B ]

- LOCATION 39400 TOTAL: 10.23 _3.

030067 TEOQO—-12 TEMPS PLUS OF PADUCAH, INC. _ 38983 _ __ _ 09/29/20 09/29/20 _____ 21.9F &

030068 TEODO-12 TEMPS PLUS DF PADUCAH, INC. 38932 09729720 09/29/20 “29.28 g

e B

LOGCATION 39700 TOTAL: 51,18 ¥

1

0300567 TEQQ0O-12 TEMPS PLUS OF PADUCAH, INC. 38983 0F/29/20 09/29/20 a.38 o

030048 TEODO-1Z TEMWPS PLUS OF PADUCAH, INC. __ 38932 09/29/20 _09/29/20 585 _°

LOCATION 40000 TOTAL: 10.23 3

30057 TEOOD-17 TEWPS PLUS UF PADUBAH; INC. SE9E3 0F7E9720 09 /29720 8.78 _E,+

030068 TEODO~1Z TEMPS PLUS OF PADUCAH, ING. 38932 OF/Z9/20 0Q9F29/20 11.70 =

- - T T UTTTTLBCATION 41000 TOTAL: 26.48 2

{

L
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FUKRKLHAHDDLE HKE H U E Y = o 2 1
0B:18:45 OZ Oct 2020 VOUCHER REBISTER FOR M/E 09 /30/20 PABE: 10
arL._ _ . R .
CODE DESCRIPTION VOUCH® VENDDR V END O R AME iNVOICE ND INV DATE DUE DATE DIST AMOUNT i
3
t
41100 UCC—-1 CONTINUATION 030035 KEOOD-48 KENTUCKY SECRETARY OF STATE 09/146/20 0F/16/20 10.00 ¥
41100 W/E 09/19/20 INV 38983 030067 TEOOO-12 TEMPS PLUS OF PADUCAH, INC. 38983 09/29/20 Q9729720 4,39 =
51100 W/E 09/12/20 INV 38932 050068 TEQOO-12 TEMPS PLUS OF FADUCAH, INC. 38932 09/29/20 09/29/20 5.85 %
B T ———— e — W
LOCATION 41100 TOTAL: z0.24
- . I . = =%
50602 ALEXIS AVERY HOSF STAY 0Z0074  BRODO-13 BRUADWAY FLOWERS & GIFTS 09/29/20 09/23/20 25.00 £
B LOCATION S0002 TOTAL : 25.00
830008 TELECONFERENCE W JB PERSONNEL 030031 KEODO-98 KEULER, KELLY, HUTCHINS, BLANK 09/15/20 ©9/15/20 1,70&.25 '_°.
e .=
LOCATION SOO0E TOTAL: 1,706.25 32
R 2
- ) ’ ACCOUNT 450 TOTAL: 53,754.72 5
S&&  PRINTING & PUBL.ICATIONS g
FERERERFNEIRR AR ATEARERERRRAKERSERY )
10000 SUBSCRIPTION RENEWAL 030002 CAOD0-20 CARLISLE COUNTY NEWS 09/i5/20 09/15/20 49.99 X
—LOCATION 10000 TOTAL: 19,99 2
&
_ e e —— =
ACCOUNT S&6 TOTAL: 45,99 i
%
573 RENT, UTILITIES, & MAINTENANCE o
3T ryeilsttstipitetettiititeiitifgg =
11000 1002 MED DR DFFICE "RENQ 030028 JAO00-0S JACKBOW PURCHASE LOCAL.OFFICIA 09/15/20 09/13/20 2,562.42 &
11000 SEPT MEDICAL DR DFFICE RENT 030028 JAQO0—05 JACKSON PURCHASE LOCAL OFFICIA 09/15/20 _Q9/15/20 7.130.29 i
LOCATION 11000 TOTAL: 9,692.67 %
12000 DFFICE CLEANING INV 7770 030024 TROGO-0S TRAVIE MAINTENAMCE/CLEANING 38520 09/15720° 09/15/20 1,285.% %
LOCATION 12000 TOTAL: 1,765.60_ 5
_— &
12500 LANDSCAPE WORK 1002 MERICAL DR 030054 MAQDO—23 MARTIN'S LANDSGCAPE MANAGEMENT Q005679 07/29/20 09/29/20 415.19 2
—————— e -
LOCATION 12500 TOTAL: 415.19—5
5
1%500  MONTHLY SERVICE INV B002SA 030016 LAOOO-10 LAND SHARK SHREDDING _  B002SA____ 09/13/20 09/15/20 30.00 o
TI500  ~ WASTE DISPOBAL 020074 T REOD0-23 REFLELIC SERVICES #7996 09729720 0%9729/20 B80.00 g
[ 2
LOCATION 13500 TOTAL: 118.00__ &
e 1
_____________ ‘é
. __ACCOUNT 37X TOTAL: 11,510.85 2
579 INDIRECT — SUPPLIES - CONSUMMABLE -
EXTEARRARARRRIEACNERESRARRARTELRLRE e . ] R e -5
oOoo0 . BUPPLIES 030011 HOUOG—-2Z8 HOWARD L. HAFFY, INC. E44490 09/15/20 09715720 1,43B.00 2
=
5




5 Rk, B LR

LOCATION 20000 TOTAL: T1,iB1.34

PURCHASE AREA DEV. DIST
OB:1B:43 02 Oct 2020 VOUCHER REBISBSTER FOR M/E 09 /30 20 PABE: 11
G/L - e N o i
CODE DESCRIPFTION voUoH# VENDOR VENDOR MNAME iNVDICE NO INV DATE DUE DATE  DIST AMOUNT &
00000 FADD ENVELOPES _ 030078 MADOD-37 MAYFIELD PRINTING, INC. B 09/29/20 _09/29/20 112.20
00000 SUPPLIES 030064 PEOO0—29 PETTER BUGINESS SYSTEMS F10568-0  09/29/20 09/29/20 72.00 B
00000 SUPPLIES 030075 GUO0O-01 GUILL CORFORATION 09/29/20 09/29/20 4.21 =
LOCATION CO000 TOTAL: 1,826.41 |
[t
8 —
ACCOUNT 579 TOTAL: 1,826.41 i
SB0  TELEPHONE & INTERNET . ) 5
LETEERF R EA AT RE RS RN A TSR ER RN NREATR
30000 MED1CAL DR DFFICE LOCAL 030005 DICOO—02 DIALDB TELECOMMUNICATIONS 09/15/20 O9/i3/20 378.75
LOCATION 30000 TOTAL: 378.75
70000 MEDICAL DE_OFFICE_INTERNET 0T0005 DIOO0—02 DIALOG TELECOMMUNICATIONS _ 09/15/20 _09/15/20 _ A25.00_
___________ — x
LOCATION 70000 TOTAL: 425,00 =
%
“73000  DNS HiniING INV 43734 030015 KEE0O—-01 KEEFORCE - 43758 09715720 09/15/20 15.00 E
_LOCATION 73000 _TOTAL: 15.00 %
; =
280000 030005 DIO0O—0UZ DIALOS TELECOMMUNICATIONS 09/13/20 09/15/20 0.00 &
———————————— &
LOCATION B0O0OO TOTAL: 0.00 I
=
81000 MEDICAL DR OFFICE 800 LINE 0T0005 DIO00—0Z DIALDS TELECOMMUNICATIONS _ 09/13/20 09/15/20 z7.00 ___3
————————————— a
LOCATION 81000 TOTAL: 37.00 3
Q0000 EQUIFPMENT MAINT INV 0720793 00003 CPO00—10 COMMUNICATIONS, INC. 0F2079S 09718720 09/13/20 21.25 =
[ E
o LOCATION 0000 TOTAL: 21.25 %
_ =
91000 ANNUAL RE-USE FEE 030018 TECOO-11 TELEPHOMETICS, INC. 434248 09/13/20 09/13/20 199.95 b
————— e =
- ) LOCATION 91000 TOTAL: 199.95 ¥
=
. _ e e oSy En
ACCOUNT 580 TOTAL: 1,076.99 2
7
585 EGUIPMENT LEASED [
iEF R RERS TR AR RANERR SR RN AR ERAT TR =
10000 COPIER LEASES 050047 GROOO-13 BREAT AMERICA FINANCIAL SERVIC 27797408  09/29/20 09/29/20 715.29
""""" —-mm— ST TTTTT T GEATION 10000 TOTALS '——'ii'zﬁq_H'fi_
20000 SEPT COMPUTER LEASE 030012 JACOD—0S_JACKSON PURCHASE LOCAL OFFICIA 09/13/20 __09/13/20 1,181.34 i
00l GELETED WollhHER ——————53001. JALOO—05 JACKSON PURCHASE LOCAL "OFFICIA 09715720 09715720 —1,181.34 N
20000 SEPT COMP LEASE 630028 JAOOD—03 JACKSON PURCHASE LOCAL OFFICIA 09/15/20 09/13/20 1,181.34
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CODE DPESBCRIFTION VOUCH® VENDOR VENDOR NAME INVOICE NO INV DATE DUE DATE  DIST AMOUNT B
) Iy
i
50000 EGUIP LEASE 07/18720-10717720 030065 GUODO—02 QUADIENT FINANCE USA, INC. NB4B&74B  09/29/20 0%9/29/20 44865 <
———————————— —— I‘T‘.
LOCATION S0000 TOTAL: 448,67 &
4,
20000 030012 JACO0-05 JACKSON PURCHASE LOCAL OFFICIA 09/15/20 09/15/70 10,260.00 A
80000 DELETED VOUCHER 030012  JAC00—-03 JACKSON PURCHASE LOCAL OFFICIA _ | 09/15/20 O9/13/20 __ -10.260.00 %
80000 SEPT FURNITURE/ EQUIF LEASE 030028 JAO00—05 JACKSON PURCHASE LOCAL OFFICIA 09/15/20 09/15/20 448.81 =
e e e e et e e e e e e :?
_LOCATION 80000 TOTAL: 568.8L %
- . _____ACCOUNT 583 TOTALS 2,832.07
585  MISCELLANEUUS
FEEXEEERRRREEEEEENRATERANRARASRRKEN ~ = = . == ) _ o )
52000 W/E 09/05/20 INV 38877 030021 TEDOO-12 TEMPS PLUB OF PADUCAH, INL. 38877 08718720 09/18/20 75i.25
52000 W/E 08/29/20 INV 38821 030022 TEOO0-12 TEMPS PLUS OF PADUCAH, INC. 30821 09/15/20 09/15/20 731.29
52000 DELETED VOUCHER 030022 TEO0O-12 TEMPS FLUB DF PADUCAH, INC. 38621 09/153/20 07713420 ~733.25
32000~ W/E 08/729/20 INV 38821 030059 TEODO-12 TEMPS FLUS OF PADUCAH, INC. 30821 0%/15/20 09/15/20 731,25
32000 W/E 09/19/20 INV 38983 0300467 TEOOO-iZ TEMPE PLUS OF PADUCAH, INC. 38985 09/29/20 09/29/20 372.95 =
52000 W/E 09/12/20 INV 38932 0300468 TEO0O-12 TEMPS PLUS DF PADUCAH, INC. 38932 09/29/20  09/29/20 497.25
LOCATION S2000 TOTAL: 2,332.70
80000 DS . CE00TE T ABOUO—01 AENWOOD COMBUTER COMBANY, INC. &2764 ~  09/35/20  09/29/20 210.00
80000 DELETED VOUCHER 030034 AS000-01 ASHWOOD COMPUTER COMPANY, INC. &2744 09/29/20 QP/29/20 -210.00
80000 ACCT SOFTWARE SUPPORT 030037 AS000-01 ASHWOOD COMPUTER COMPANY, INC. &2764 _Q9/29/20 0%/29/20 210.03
LDCATION 80000 TOTAL: 210.03
]
. e
ACCOUNT 585 TOTAL: 2,542.73 =
—— — ]
ERAMND TOTAL---CREDIT TO A/P ACCT 2010000 0: 248,220.80
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